Air Bearing Stages
Rotation Stages
Linear Stages
Hexapods
Actuators
Controllers
2022 Catalog Addendum

SPECIAL
COLLECTIONS
Recommended Controllers/Drivers
MODEL DESCRIPTION
XPS-Dx 1- to 8-axis universal high-performance motion
controller/driver
XPS-RLDx 1- to 4-axis universal high-performance motion
controller/driver
XPS-DRV11 Universal digital driver card for stepper, DC and direct
motors
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MLT25 Low profile linear stage, 25mm
MLT50 Low profile linear stage, 50mm
MLT100 Low profile linear stage, 100mm
MLT200 Low profile linear stage, 200mm
MLT250 Low profile linear stage, 250mm
MLT25-Z Motorized linear stage, 25 mm, vertical
MLT50-Z Motorized linear stage, 50 mm , vertical
MLT25-XYZL Motorized XYZ linear stage, 25 mm, left handed
MLT25-XYZR Motorized XYZ linear stage, 25 mm, right handed
MLT50-XYZL Motorized XYZ linear s tage, 50 mm, left handed
Accessories
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MLT-XYPLATE* Magnetic barrier plate for XY
MLT-BP Base plate, MLT

1.97
(50)
2.36
(60)
.79
(20)
.47
(12)
.47
(12)
.26
(6.7)
.98
(25)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CONEX-SAG-LS16 16 mm Travel Stage & CONEX-SAG Controller
CONEX-SAG-LS32 32 mm Travel Stage & CONEX-SAG Controller
CONEX-SAG-LS48 48 mm Travel Stage & CONEX-SAG Controller
ACCESSORIES
CONEX-BP Base Plate, Mounts Multiple CONEX Controllers
SAG-BP1 Slotted Based Plate, Conex-SAG series
SAG-AB90-16 90 Degree Angle Braket, Conex-SAG Series

1.97
(50)
2.36
(60)
.79
(20)
.47
(12)
.47
(12)
.26
(6.7)
.98
(25)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CONEX-SAG-LS16P 16 mm Travel Stage & CONEX-SAG Controller
CONEX-SAG-LS32P 32 mm Travel Stage & CONEX-SAG Controller
CONEX-SAG-LS48P 48 mm Travel Stage & CONEX-SAG Controller
Accessories
CONEX-BP Base Plate, Mounts Multiple CONEX Controllers
SAG-BP11 Slotted Based Plate, Conex-SAG series
SAG-AB90-16 90 Degree Angle Braket, Conex-SAG Series